
Name Last Time Back Name Last Time Back

1 Najeeby Quinn 1:12:35.2 - 1 Alexander Eckert 1:05:06.1 -

2 Christy Marvin 1:14:29.4 +1:54.2 2 Kenneth Brewer 1:06:29.7 +1:23.6

3 Annie Liotta 1:23:52.1 +11:16.9 3 Russell Johanson 1:06:48.9 +1:42.8

4 Wendy Sailors 1:25:28.5 +12:53.3 4 Hamish Wolfe 1:11:30.8 +6:24.7

5 Sheryl Loan 1:26:45.6 +14:10.4 5 Christopher Kirk 1:12:13.5 +7:07.4

6 April Mcanly 1:27:55.7 +15:20.5 6 Ben Ward 1:12:13.6 +7:07.5

7 Heidi Friese 1:28:37.7 +16:02.5 7 Alex Alonso 1:13:04.5 +7:58.4

8 Clare Cook 1:29:17.0 +16:41.8 8 Craig Taylor 1:13:04.9 +7:58.8

9 Heidi Booher 1:30:21.4 +17:46.2 9 AJ Schirack 1:13:13.3 +8:07.2

10 Alyson Kopsack 1:33:06.5 +20:31.3 10 Ross Henry 1:13:22.3 +8:16.2

11 Rachel Johnson 1:33:58.1 +21:22.9 11 Jeff Warner 1:13:27.9 +8:21.8

12 Ellyn Brown 1:34:38.1 +22:02.9 12 Willie Stoll 1:13:40.3 +8:34.2

13 Tracy Houser 1:35:49.2 +23:14.0 13 Mike Monterusso 1:13:44.0 +8:37.9

14 Annie Connelly 1:36:53.5 +24:18.3 14 Keegan Crow 1:18:39.4 +13:33.3

15 Jane Baldwin 1:37:58.5 +25:23.3 15 Jay Mullen 1:18:40.5 +13:34.4

16 Andrea Hayes 1:38:44.4 +26:09.2 16 Nathan Wenger 1:19:07.2 +14:01.1

17 Susan Casey 1:39:27.4 +26:52.2 17 Brad Benter 1:19:35.9 +14:29.8

18 Katherine Sind 1:42:04.7 +29:29.5 18 Barney Griffith 1:19:36.8 +14:30.7

19 Kimberly Riggs 1:42:13.6 +29:38.4 19 Charlie Latimer 1:19:51.7 +14:45.6

20 Kari Konrath-Bera 1:44:24.8 +31:49.6 20 Luke Rosier 1:20:06.6 +15:00.5

21 Emily Veenstra 1:44:52.8 +32:17.6 21 Peter Brewer 1:20:50.2 +15:44.1

22 Julianne Dickerson 1:46:48.8 +34:13.6 22 Jeffrey Levin 1:20:52.1 +15:46.0

23 Carri Jones 1:48:43.6 +36:08.4 23 Jeremy Weber 1:21:32.2 +16:26.1

24 Nicole Lesko 1:49:36.0 +37:00.8 24 Paul Lafrance 1:22:15.7 +17:09.6

25 Lena Palmer 1:49:37.8 +37:02.6 25 Bodhi Gross 1:22:55.4 +17:49.3

26 Timeri Noren 1:50:31.3 +37:56.1 26 Jeremy Hoagland 1:22:57.7 +17:51.6

27 Michelle Dickson 1:50:52.7 +38:17.5 27 Derek Nottingham 1:23:13.5 +18:07.4

28 Kelly Donnelly 1:50:54.4 +38:19.2 28 Michael Connelly 1:23:36.9 +18:30.8

29 Charlotte Edmondson 1:53:06.3 +40:31.1 29 Joe Nyholm 1:24:17.4 +19:11.3

30 Elliese Wright 1:54:41.9 +42:06.7 30 Lance Kopsack 1:24:30.7 +19:24.6

31 Tasha Peterman 1:55:15.4 +42:40.2 31 Patrick Wolfe 1:25:20.6 +20:14.5

32 Linda Rao 2:01:04.1 +48:28.9 32 Mike Difilippo 1:26:04.8 +20:58.7

33 Joleen Corlis 2:01:38.7 +49:03.5 33 Michael Vanderlugt 1:26:31.0 +21:24.9

34 Ingrid Gavalya 2:09:21.0 +56:45.8 34 Marek Kolendo 1:27:06.4 +22:00.3

35 Virginia White 2:09:41.9 +57:06.7 35 James Mitchell 1:27:31.6 +22:25.5

36 Milca Widmer 2:11:17.9 +58:42.7 36 Ryan Bandy 1:29:57.3 +24:51.2

37 Naomi Daigle 2:12:02.4 +59:27.2 37 Conor Deal 1:30:19.6 +25:13.5

38 Clarice Conley 2:12:17.1 +59:41.9 38 Michea Westbrook 1:31:08.1 +26:02.0

39 Jo Ann Hinds 2:18:59.9 +1:06:24.7 39 Scott Gage 1:32:25.7 +27:19.6

40 Nan Potts 2:19:50.5 +1:07:15.3 40 Christopher Walker 1:32:35.7 +27:29.6

41 Monica Coan 2:21:14.2 +1:08:39.0 41 Jonny Hughes 1:32:47.7 +27:41.6

42 Katie Sullivan 2:24:12.2 +1:11:37.0 42 Keeton Kroon 1:33:36.2 +28:30.1

2016 Crazy Lazy Race

Overall Results



43 Angie Whitinger 2:25:39.2 +1:13:04.0 43 Matt Waliszek 1:34:38.8 +29:32.7

44 Isabelle Rice 2:44:50.8 +1:32:15.6 44 Coby Marvin 1:34:52.4 +29:46.3

45 Lorene Lynne 2:49:24.4 +1:36:49.2 45 Evan Jones 1:34:52.8 +29:46.7

46 Allison Little 2:59:55.1 +1:47:19.9 46 David Retherford 1:35:09.9 +30:03.8

47 Karen Looney 3:04:27.8 +1:51:52.6 47 Steve Gilles 1:35:36.7 +30:30.6

48 Penny Agnew 3:04:28.9 +1:51:53.7 48 Matthew Davis 1:35:37.7 +30:31.6

49 Sean Clapp 1:36:04.8 +30:58.7

50 Dorian Gross 1:36:13.3 +31:07.2

51 Ali Papillon 1:36:32.8 +31:26.7

52 Dan Virgin 1:38:24.2 +33:18.1

53 James Miller 1:38:45.1 +33:39.0

54 Shawn Hull 1:39:36.2 +34:30.1

55 Lance Arnold 1:40:44.0 +35:37.9

56 Joe Pollock 1:42:11.7 +37:05.6

57 Westley Dahlgren 1:43:12.7 +38:06.6

58 Ronnie Solberg 1:43:35.4 +38:29.3

59 Elic Cowan 1:44:48.9 +39:42.8

60 Rhyss Vivian 1:45:40.1 +40:34.0

61 Greg Roads 1:46:32.2 +41:26.1

62 Marty Lindeke 1:46:50.1 +41:44.0

63 John Williams 1:47:56.9 +42:50.8

64 Braun Kopsack 1:48:15.0 +43:08.9

65 Bill English 1:48:43.4 +43:37.3

66 Chris Bowman 1:49:59.1 +44:53.0

67 John Clark 1:50:08.3 +45:02.2

68 Josh Toombs 1:51:20.2 +46:14.1

69 Ted Paprocki 1:51:43.4 +46:37.3

70 Dane Crowley 1:54:42.5 +49:36.4

71 Kris Burnett 1:55:10.7 +50:04.6

72 Brian Stoecker 1:55:15.7 +50:09.6

73 Alexander Slivka 1:56:18.8 +51:12.7

74 Brian Gross 2:00:03.1 +54:57.0

75 Greg Atkin 2:00:15.7 +55:09.6

76 Evan Steinhauser 2:00:37.0 +55:30.9

77 Carl Densford 2:04:00.0 +58:53.9

78 Jeb Marvin 2:04:37.6 +59:31.5

79 Jheyson Jimenez 2:08:40.6 +1:03:34.5

80 Tim Carlson 2:10:50.7 +1:05:44.6

81 Gunner Hodgson 2:11:39.2 +1:06:33.1

82 Perry Bennor 2:11:49.6 +1:06:43.5

83 Thomas Conley 2:12:17.4 +1:07:11.3

84 Steve Cockrell 2:12:30.0 +1:07:23.9

85 Rudee Demarce 2:12:53.4 +1:07:47.3

86 Adam Gulkis 2:13:23.8 +1:08:17.7

87 Anton Grysoryev 2:38:01.0 +1:32:54.9

88 Gabe Black 2:50:25.7 +1:45:19.6

89 Eric Adams 2:53:24.8 +1:48:18.7

90 Darren Black 2:58:39.1 +1:53:33.0



Age Time Age Time

1 Heidi Booher 15 1:30:21.4 1 Hamish Wolfe 17 1:11:30.8

1 Alyson Kopsack 16 1:33:06.5 2 Charlie Latimer 16 1:19:51.7

3 Isabelle Rice 16 2:44:50.8 3 Bodhi Gross 15 1:22:55.4

4 Michael Connelly 14 1:23:36.9

1 Annie Liotta 23 1:23:52.1 5 Coby Marvin 9 1:34:52.4

2 Heidi Friese 24 1:28:37.7 6 Sean Clapp 14 1:36:04.8

3 Clare Cook 18 1:29:17.0 7 Ali Papillon 11 1:36:32.8

4 Rachel Johnson 27 1:33:58.1 8 Elic Cowan 15 1:44:48.9

5 Annie Connelly 18 1:36:53.5 9 Jeb Marvin 7 2:04:37.6

6 Katherine Sind 26 1:42:04.7 10 Gabe Black 7 2:50:25.7

7 Emily Veenstra 27 1:44:52.8

8 Julianne Dickerson 28 1:46:48.8 1 Alexander Eckert 23 1:05:06.1

9 Elliese Wright 18 1:54:41.9 2 Kenneth Brewer 23 1:06:29.7

10 Tasha Peterman 28 1:55:15.4 3 Christopher Kirk 18 1:12:13.5

11 Joleen Corlis 29 2:01:38.7 4 AJ Schirack 27 1:13:13.3

12 Milca Widmer 24 2:11:17.9 5 Ross Henry 21 1:13:22.3

13 Naomi Daigle 26 2:12:02.4 6 Keegan Crow 18 1:18:39.4

14 Monica Coan 25 2:21:14.2 7 Nathan Wenger 23 1:19:07.2

8 Luke Rosier 29 1:20:06.6

1 Najeeby Quinn 36 1:12:35.2 9 Peter Brewer 23 1:20:50.2

2 Christy Marvin 35 1:14:29.4 10 Jeffrey Levin 25 1:20:52.1

3 April Mcanly 33 1:27:55.7 11 Joe Nyholm 24 1:24:17.4

4 Kari Konrath-Bera 38 1:44:24.8 12 James Mitchell 26 1:27:31.6

5 Carri Jones 34 1:48:43.6 13 Conor Deal 22 1:30:19.6

6 Nicole Lesko 37 1:49:36.0 14 Matthew Davis 29 1:35:37.7

7 Linda Rao 36 2:01:04.1 15 Rhyss Vivian 27 1:45:40.1

8 Ingrid Gavalya 39 2:09:21.0 16 Jheyson Jimenez 28 2:08:40.6

9 Katie Sullivan 32 2:24:12.2 17 Gunner Hodgson 27 2:11:39.2

18 Rudee Demarce 28 2:12:53.4

1 Wendy Sailors 46 1:25:28.5

2 Tracy Houser 44 1:35:49.2 1 Russell Johanson 31 1:06:48.9

3 Andrea Hayes 42 1:38:44.4 2 Craig Taylor 38 1:13:04.9

4 Susan Casey 49 1:39:27.4 3 Jeff Warner 31 1:13:27.9

5 Kimberly Riggs 40 1:42:13.6 4 Willie Stoll 37 1:13:40.3

6 Lena Palmer 40 1:49:37.8 5 Jay Mullen 31 1:18:40.5

7 Timeri Noren 42 1:50:31.3 6 Jeremy Weber 35 1:21:32.2

8 Michelle Dickson 46 1:50:52.7 7 Jeremy Hoagland 38 1:22:57.7

9 Charlotte Edmondson 42 1:53:06.3 8 Mike Difilippo 34 1:26:04.8

10 Jo Ann Hinds 46 2:18:59.9 9 Ryan Bandy 32 1:29:57.3

11 Lorene Lynne 45 2:49:24.4 10 Michea Westbrook 36 1:31:08.1

12 Allison Little 44 2:59:55.1 11 Christopher Walker 37 1:32:35.7

13 Karen Looney 48 3:04:27.8 12 Jonny Hughes 34 1:32:47.7

13 Keeton Kroon 30 1:33:36.2

1 Sheryl Loan 57 1:26:45.6 14 Matt Waliszek 39 1:34:38.8

2 Jane Baldwin 55 1:37:58.5 15 Evan Jones 38 1:34:52.8

Men 30-39

Men 18-29

Women 30-39

Women 40-49

Women 50-59

2016 Crazy Lazy Race

Age Group Results
Boys 17 & underGirls 17 & under

Women 18-29



3 Kelly Donnelly 53 1:50:54.4 16 Dorian Gross 38 1:36:13.3

4 Virginia White 58 2:09:41.9 17 James Miller 35 1:38:45.1

5 Clarice Conley 53 2:12:17.1 18 Westley Dahlgren 33 1:43:12.7

6 Angie Whitinger 50 2:25:39.2 19 Greg Roads 38 1:46:32.2

7 Penny Agnew 52 3:04:28.9 20 Chris Bowman 31 1:49:59.1

21 Josh Toombs 35 1:51:20.2

1 Ellyn Brown 63 1:34:38.1 22 Ted Paprocki 38 1:51:43.4

2 Nan Potts 63 2:19:50.5 23 Carl Densford 34 2:04:00.0

24 Tim Carlson 37 2:10:50.7

25 Anton Grysoryev 32 2:38:01.0

26 Eric Adams 36 2:53:24.8

1 Ben Ward 41 1:12:13.6

2 Alex Alonso 43 1:13:04.5

3 Mike Monterusso 43 1:13:44.0

4 Brad Benter 49 1:19:35.9

5 Paul Lafrance 44 1:22:15.7

6 Derek Nottingham 40 1:23:13.5

7 Michael Vanderlugt 44 1:26:31.0

8 Marek Kolendo 43 1:27:06.4

9 Scott Gage 45 1:32:25.7

10 David Retherford 41 1:35:09.9

11 Shawn Hull 48 1:39:36.2

12 Lance Arnold 41 1:40:44.0

13 Joe Pollock 47 1:42:11.7

14 Marty Lindeke 48 1:46:50.1

15 Dane Crowley 42 1:54:42.5

16 Kris Burnett 49 1:55:10.7

17 Brian Gross 40 2:00:03.1

18 Greg Atkin 41 2:00:15.7

19 Perry Bennor 49 2:11:49.6

20 Steve Cockrell 45 2:12:30.0

21 Adam Gulkis 49 2:13:23.8

22 Darren Black 42 2:58:39.1

1 Barney Griffith 58 1:19:36.8

2 Lance Kopsack 51 1:24:30.7

3 Patrick Wolfe 53 1:25:20.6

4 Steve Gilles 58 1:35:36.7

5 Dan Virgin 59 1:38:24.2

6 Ronnie Solberg 51 1:43:35.4

7 Braun Kopsack 59 1:48:15.0

8 John Clark 51 1:50:08.3

9 Brian Stoecker 50 1:55:15.7

10 Alexander Slivka 50 1:56:18.8

1 John Williams 61 1:47:56.9 11 Evan Steinhauser 53 2:00:37.0

2 Bill English 65 1:48:43.4 12 Thomas Conley 57 2:12:17.4

Men 60-69

Men 50-59

Men 40-49

Women 60-69



Name Last Time

1 Katy Houser 26:40:00

2 Roman Cross 27:43:00

3 Adrianna Proffit 28:34:00

4 Jaxson Lee 31:32:00

5 Sadie Benter 31:41:00

6 Rosie Conway 31:53:00

7 Ziyi Rao 32:30:00

8 Cole Posthumus 33:10:00

9 Fiona Daugherty 37:31:00

10 Aila Berrigan 38:23:00

11 Mark Connelly 39:08:00

12 Easton Roads 39:10:00

12 Kylar Westbrook 39:10:00

2016 Crazy Lazy Race

Junior Results


